Santa Fe Safe Routes to School
Walking Schoolbusses and Bike Trains in January through May 2023

School

Chaparral Elementary School

Nina Otero Community School

El Camino Real Academy

Aspen Community School

Amy Biehl Community School
Acequia Madre Elementary School
Milagro Middle School

Carlos Gilbert Elementary School
Cesar Chavez Elementary School
Gonzales Community School
Mandela International School
Ortiz Middle School

Pinon Elementary School

Santa Fe School for the Arts & Sciences
Other / Unknown

TOTAL

Events w
Students
18
18
12
15

=
o

P PP R R PR RPRNOO

[02]
o

# of # of adults
students
264 180
212 84
105 58
77 107
195 32
47 38
33 7
8 5
5 5
3 2
15 2
12 5
90 30
9 5
6 5
1081 565

total # of
participants

444
296
163
184
227
85

40

13

10

5

17

17
120
14

11

1646



