## Santa Fe Safe Routes to School Walking Schoolbusses and Bike Trains in January through May 2023

School	Events w	# of	# of adults	total # of
	Students	students		participants
Chaparral Elementary School	18	264	180	444
Nina Otero Community School	18	212	84	296
El Camino Real Academy	12	105	58	163
Aspen Community School	15	77	107	184
Amy Biehl Community School	10	195	32	227
Acequia Madre Elementary School	6	47	38	85
Milagro Middle School	2	33	7	40
Carlos Gilbert Elementary School	1	8	5	13
Cesar Chavez Elementary School	1	5	5	10
Gonzales Community School	1	3	2	5
Mandela International School	1	15	2	17
Ortiz Middle School	1	12	5	17
Pinon Elementary School	1	90	30	120
Santa Fe School for the Arts & Sciences	1	9	5	14
Other / Unknown	1	6	5	11
TOTAL	89	1081	565	1646